
Tuesday League Match Results
Event #1 on 05/02/23

Team Flt Player Gross Hcp Net Points Opposing Player Gross Hcp Net Points

1 A  Weeman, Adam 39 2 37 9.00  Downie, Brian 49 14 35 11.00

1 B  Sambs, Joe 40 4 36 13.00  Dewitt, Mark 51 13 38 7.00
1 C  Freeman, Nick 42 8 34 16.00  Parker, Steve 56 13 43 4.00

1 D  Freeman, Scott 48 11 37 7.00  Griesbach, Glenn 46 12 34 13.00
2 A  Bauer, Travis  2 0.00  Sub#27 sommers, kurt 58 15 43 2.00

2 B  Johnson, Mike  3 0.00  Visocky, Tim 46 9 37 12.00
2 C  Moe, Dave 41 7 34 15.00  Fassbender, Jeff 54 12 42 5.00

2 D  Porter, Shayne  9 0.00  Sub#26 wilke, dave 49 12 37 8.00
3 A  Spoerl, Ed 39 4 35 9.00  Rockteschel, Terry 47 13 34 11.00

3 B  White, Jim 51 6 45 8.00  Ulman, Ron 57 14 43 12.00
3 C  Taplin, Dick 50 13 37 9.00  Ulman, Jim 51 14 37 11.00

3 D  Maasch, Rob 51 13 38 8.00  Ryerson, Tom 50 15 35 12.00
4 A  Steudel, Brent  5 0.00  Van Elzen, Jamie 42 6 36 12.00

4 B  Sambs, Tim 49 7 42 11.00  Reihl, Chad 54 11 43 9.00
4 C  Hoewisch, Dean 50 11 39 7.00  Bellile, Jeremy 50 12 38 13.00

4 D  Steudel, Don 49 12 37 9.00  Relien, Mike 51 16 35 11.00
5 A  Van Elzen, Jamie 42 6 36 12.00  Sub#16 Wood, Ben 49 12 37 8.00

5 B  Reihl, Chad 54 11 43 9.00  Sambs, Tim 49 7 42 11.00
5 C  Bellile, Jeremy 50 12 38 13.00  Hoewisch, Dean 50 11 39 7.00

5 D  Relien, Mike 51 16 35 11.00  Steudel, Don 49 12 37 9.00
6 A  Rockteschel, Terry 47 13 34 11.00  Spoerl, Ed 39 4 35 9.00

6 B  Ulman, Ron 57 14 43 12.00  White, Jim 51 6 45 8.00
6 C  Ulman, Jim 51 14 37 11.00  Taplin, Dick 50 13 37 9.00

6 D  Ryerson, Tom 50 15 35 12.00  Maasch, Rob 51 13 38 8.00
7 A  Visocky, Ross  4 0.00  Sub#20 oneil, jerry 37 7 30 18.00

7 B  Visocky, Tim 46 9 37 12.00  Sub#21 meyer, brian 52 14 38 8.00
7 C  Fassbender, Jeff 54 12 42 5.00  Moe, Dave 41 7 34 15.00

7 D  Sommers, Tim  13 0.00  Sub#25 moe, dale 48 11 37 12.00
8 A  Downie, Brian 49 14 35 11.00  Weeman, Adam 39 2 37 9.00

8 B  Dewitt, Mark 51 13 38 7.00  Sambs, Joe 40 4 36 13.00
8 C  Parker, Steve 56 13 43 4.00  Freeman, Nick 42 8 34 16.00

8 D  Griesbach, Glenn 46 12 34 13.00  Freeman, Scott 48 11 37 7.00
9 A  Vatland, Larry 49 12 37 6.00  Depner, Luke 40 5 35 14.00

9 B  Bennett, Brandon 51 11 40 5.00  Kempf, Ken 48 11 37 15.00
9 C  Louison, Bud 58 13 45 5.00  Van Domelen, Steve 50 13 37 15.00

9 D  Mulroy, Charlie 61 18 43 6.00  Dillenberg, Corey 50 13 37 14.00
10 A  Guyette, Tim 42 6 36 13.00  Sub#11 Paalman, Harol 53 13 40 7.00

10 B  Guyette, Bob 41 8 33 12.00  Burgland, John 45 10 35 8.00
10 C  Pankow, Chris 50 8 42 11.00  Gilbert, Jeff 59 14 45 9.00

10 D  Pankow, Scott 45 12 33 16.00  Ruiz, Jamie 61 14 47 4.00
11 A  Campbell, Greg 46 11 35 8.00  Griesbach, Alex 49 15 34 12.00

11 B  Smick, Jim  0 0.00  Griesbach, Sam 50 11 39 7.00
11 C  Griesbach, Dave 49 12 37 12.00  Bellile, Nate 48 10 38 8.00

11 D  Schuster, Marlin 53 15 38 12.00  Cismoski, Luke 54 13 41 8.00
12 A  Grossman, Logan  12 0.00  Glocke, Colten 45 8 37 12.00

12 B  Steuer, Kyle 44 12 32 13.00  Fassbender, Nick 47 10 37 7.00
12 C  Nicholson, Jim 59 12 47 5.00  kuske, sean 51 10 41 15.00

12 D  Bray, Mike 53 14 39 8.00  Clapper, Dylan 46 10 36 12.00
13 A  Griesbach, Alex 49 15 34 12.00  Campbell, Greg 46 11 35 8.00

13 B  Griesbach, Sam 50 11 39 7.00  Sub#22 ham, rich 47 10 37 13.00
13 C  Bellile, Nate 48 10 38 8.00  Griesbach, Dave 49 12 37 12.00

13 D  Cismoski, Luke 54 13 41 8.00  Schuster, Marlin 53 15 38 12.00
14 A  Lebeau, Craig  7 0.00  Guyette, Tim 42 6 36 13.00

14 B  Burgland, John 45 10 35 8.00  Guyette, Bob 41 8 33 12.00



Tuesday League Match Results
Event #1 on 05/02/23

Team Flt Player Gross Hcp Net Points Opposing Player Gross Hcp Net Points

14 C  Gilbert, Jeff 59 14 45 9.00  Pankow, Chris 50 8 42 11.00

14 D  Ruiz, Jamie 61 14 47 4.00  Pankow, Scott 45 12 33 16.00
15 A  Depner, Luke 40 5 35 14.00  Vatland, Larry 49 12 37 6.00

15 B  Kempf, Ken 48 11 37 15.00  Bennett, Brandon 51 11 40 5.00
15 C  Van Domelen, Steve 50 13 37 15.00  Louison, Bud 58 13 45 5.00

15 D  Dillenberg, Corey 50 13 37 14.00  Mulroy, Charlie 61 18 43 6.00
16 A  Glocke, Colten 45 8 37 12.00  Sub#14 Handrich, Lane 46 6 40 8.00

16 A  kuske, sean 51 10 41 15.00  Nicholson, Jim 59 12 47 5.00
16 B  Fassbender, Nick 47 10 37 7.00  Steuer, Kyle 44 12 32 13.00

16 D  Clapper, Dylan 46 10 36 12.00  Bray, Mike 53 14 39 8.00


